:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9463876

Jul 07, 2024 - 22:20 (UTC)

In epoch 295,746 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 428713 - 0.018880101 ETH®
55.46 USD

2 428715 - 0.018916610 ETH®
55.56 USD

3 428716 - 0.018877756 ETH®
55.45 USD

4 428717 - 0.018927476 ETH®
55.60 USD

S 428718 - 0.018926881 ETH®
55.59 USD

6 428719 - 0.018899670 ETH&®
55.51 USD

7 428720 - 0.018943355 ETH®
55.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9463876
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/295746
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428713
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428715
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428716
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428717
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428718
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428719
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428720

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

428721

428722

428728

428729

428731

428732

Validator Id

1176699

Amount

- 0.018833467
55.32 USD

- 0.017249126
50.67 USD

- 0.018651959
54.79 USD

- 0.018602449
94.64 USD

- 0.018593238
54.61 USD

- 0.018562914
54.53 USD

- 0.018587407
94.60 USD

- 0.018541796
94.46 USD

- 0.018483119
54.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.045196236
132.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428721
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428722
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428726
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428727
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428728
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428729
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428730
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428731
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/428732
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1176699

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



