

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9463876</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 07, 2024 · 22:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,746 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	428713	- 0.018880101 ETH � 55.46 USD
2	<u>428715</u>	- 0.018916610 ETH � 55.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>428716</u>	- 0.018877756 ETH � 55.45 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>428717</u>	- 0.018927476 ETH � 55.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>428718</u>	- 0.018926881 ETH � 55.59 USD
<u>6</u>	428719	- 0.018899670 ETH � 55.51 USD
<u>7</u>	428720	- 0.018943355 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>428721</u>	- 0.018833467 ETH � 55.32 USD
9	<u>428722</u>	- 0.017249126 ETH � 50.67 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>428726</u>	- 0.018651959 ETH � 54.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>428727</u>	- 0.018602449 ETH � 54.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>428728</u>	- 0.018593238 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>428729</u>	- 0.018562914 ETH � 54.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>428730</u>	- 0.018587407 ETH � 54.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>428731</u>	- 0.018541796 ETH � 54.46 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>428732</u>	- 0.018483119 ETH � 54.29 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1176699</u>	+ 0.045196236 ETH ⊘ 132.76 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.